Name
JAMES MAC ALLEN
PAULA ANNETTE AMADOR
KEITH ARNOLD
SUSAN MCINTYRE BICKEL
SAMUEL CLAYTON BICKEL
AUDREY L BIGGS
DIANA BONHAM
WILLIAM LEO BONHAM
WADE ELLIOTT BOSTICK
DENISE M BOSTICK
JOANN DONNA BOXELL
DONNA HARRIS BRANTLEY
WILLIAM MICHAEL BRANTLEY
JULIA MCNICOLL BROMAN
JANEY DENN COLE
PAULA G DELLIS
LAWRENCE M DELLIS
MELISSA MARIE EITZEN
DAWN SUZANNE FIELDS
CHRISTINA FRANK
DEBORAH JEAN FRANTA
CAROL R HARDING
ROBERT JASON HARRIS
GRACE IMMACULATA HARTWICK
DARRELL RAY HARTWICK
WILLIAM RAY HENDERSON
AMY LOUISE HILLIER
BRADLEY JIM HODGELL
ANGELA RUE HOLMES
CATHERINE MARY HOLTZ
ALLEN LYNN HUNTER
CHARLES ROBERT IZARD
LARRY DON JOHNSON

VvUID Address
1172477754 2013 TANGLEBRIAR LANE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1033121994 5521 PECOS DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
2174159027 4142 LOVERS LANE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032879869 3906 VICTORIA AVENUE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032884654 3906 VICTORIA AVENUE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032423319 5011 WESTWOOD DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539-7753
1033268893 3036 LONGWOOD LANE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1033790697 3036 LONGWOOD LANE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1034045305 5212 LIGHTHOUSE LANE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032817498 5212 LIGHTHOUSE LANE DICKINSON, TX 77539
2123350299 4142 LOVERS LANE 1 DICKINSON, TX 77539
2003119039 5207 HARBOR LIGHT DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
2133878100 5207 HARBOR LIGHT DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032419852 2908 FROSTWOOD CIRCLE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032555567 4032 FATTA DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032508368 605 AVE L DICKINSON, TX 77539
1034131452 605 AVE L DICKINSON, TX 77539
1035223934 2923 HUGHES ROAD DICKINSON, TX 77539-7753
1033479091 408 SHERWOOD FOREST DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1033004092 3103 AVE D DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032468346 2013 TANGLEBRIAR LANE DICKINSON, TX 77539-7753
1032417222 1017 ROYAL OAK DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1217091285 4136 GRAND BOULEVARD DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032763634 4201 EAST 38TH STREET DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032519878 4201 EAST 38TH STREET DICKINSON, TX 77539
1033436119 735 OLDE OAKS DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1180379591 1741 CYPRESS MEADOWS DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1103668016 5002 LIVE OAK DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032292177 5618 COMMODORE DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539-7753
1033271418 5305 HUMBLE CAMP ROAD DICKINSON, TX 77539
1033004403 2416 EAST FM 517 DICKINSON, TX 77539
1033123738 5200 JOHNSON STREET DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032415420 5513 LONGSHADOW DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539

Polling Place
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center

Precinct
439
144
220
341
341
144
439
439
144
144
220
439
439
439
439
283
283
144
439
340
439
439
144
341
341
439
220
439
439
144
389
144
439



CAROL LYNN JOHNSON
WILLIAM HENRY KING Il
STEPHEN HAROLD KLEITZ
ELIZABETH ANNE LESSERT
ROSE MORRIS MAROUL
JOHN ROBERT MARTIN
MARK LYNDON MATSON
ALICE FAY MATSON

LEOLA NORMAN MCBRIDE
JAMES MICHAEL MCCANN
KATHLEEN LUCILLE MCCANN
CARLITA RUCKER MILLS
WENDY LOUISE MORRISON
TERRY CURTIS NEWMAN
JOHNNY LEE PAIR

PAM PAIR

KATHRYN MARY PALMER
DAVID WARREN PALMER
LOUIS ALLEN PAPE

JOHN ARTHUR PARKS
BRIDGET LEA REED

ALMA ILUSION RENOVATO
BRIAN EARL ROLLINS

JOHN CLINTON ROSENBLAD
KENDRICK SYNTRELL SCOTT
JAMES SMITH SR

RHONDA LORIO SMITH
ELLEN GREEN SMITH
GREGORY ANTHONY SMITH
LACY ALLEN SUAREZ IlI
LINDSEY MIMS SUAREZ
CHARLES THEODORE SUDERMAN
CAROLYN SUE SUDERMAN
JACOB ALAN SYMINGTON

1032415393 5513 LONGSHADOW DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1033446223 408 GULLY RANCH COURT DICKINSON, TX 77539
1033630854 5018 ASH COURT DICKINSON, TX 77539
1034211723 5033 CASA GRANDE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032424767 5500 LUHNING ROAD DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032611893 2706 FROSTWOOD CIRCLE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1123056427 4405 HARTWICK BEND DR DICKINSON, TX 77539
1122948272 4405 HARTWICK BEND DR DICKINSON, TX 77539
1034128507 1209 SUNSET DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1033703848 3714 KELLNER ROAD DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032608790 3714 KELLNER ROAD DICKINSON, TX 77539
1033045887 2316 AVE G DICKINSON, TX 77539

1034141727 3119 ASH DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539-7753
1032763316 4915 MEADOW LARK STREET DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032646592 5015 WESTWOOD DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032646603 5015 WESTWOOD DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032567433 5022 CASA GRANDE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032425208 5022 CASA GRANDE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1033948856 5002 LIVE OAK DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032658661 908 AVE J DICKINSON, TX 77539

1032486348 4503 EAST 40TH STREET DICKINSON, TX 77539
2155724223 2304 PECAN STREET DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032595077 3708 WOOD SORREL DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032936441 3820 EVERGREEN DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1207990213 2115 AVE H DICKINSON, TX 77539

2149847994 12511 PINE OAK DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032522541 717 REYNALDO ST DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032856779 12511 PINE OAK DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1034035376 717 REYNALDO ST DICKINSON, TX 77539
2141961089 5113 CASA GRANDE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1033632917 5113 CASA GRANDE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032425869 2705 JAMESTOWN DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032425853 2705 JAMESTOWN DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1199828903 110 DEATS ROAD 42 DICKINSON, TX 77539

Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center

439
283
144
144
144
439
220
220
439
283
283
389
439
439
144
144
144
144
439
283
341
389
144
283
389
283
283
283
283
144
144
439
439
283



ELAINE CHRISTINE TERRELL
DIANE LEHMANN TREVINO
RENE R TREVINO

ANGEL VASQUEZ

BOBBY JOE WHITE JR

PARIS LYNNETTE WILLIAMS
CARLTON EDWARD WILLIAMS
DORA ANN WILSON
HOWARD YELL JR

BEVERLY ELAINE YELL

KARLA PAOLA ZERMENO GUERRA

1034137894 5408 PALM DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1041937110 5217 COTTONWOOD CIRCLE DICKINSON, TX 77539
2119457742 5217 COTTONWOOD CIRCLE DICKINSON, TX 77539
2173050484 3302 HILL AVENUE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1034188227 5147 EAST 37TH STREET DICKINSON, TX 77539
1183589138 5620 WINDING BROOK DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1032747136 4901 PARK AVENUE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1074613746 2910 OAK DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539
1034102359 2007 AVE H DICKINSON, TX 77539

1032905114 2007 AVE H DICKINSON, TX 77539

2172776929 4055 BASSWOOD DRIVE DICKINSON, TX 77539

Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center

439
144
144
340
144
144
144
439
389
389
220



